Novi Cats Basketball Practice Schedule

Fall 2025

NOVIGCATS

BASKETBAILIL
Updated 9/1/2025

5th Grade Girls (Coach Laine Nakfoor)

6th Grade Girls (Coach Renee Gamble)

7th Grade Girls (Coach Sabrina Kassab)

Day Date Time Location Day Date Time Location Day Date Time Location
Sun 17-Aug 10-11 AM | MS Outdoor Tues 26-Aug 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Tues 26-Aug 7:30-9:00 | MS Main
Sun 24-Aug 10-11 AM [ MS Outdoor Weds 27-Aug 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux Weds 27-Aug 7:30-9:00 MS Aux
Weds 27-Aug 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux Thurs 28-Aug 6:00-7:30 MS Aux Thurs 28-Aug 7:30-9:00 MS Aux
Thurs 28-Aug 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux Tues 2-Sep 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Tues 2-Sep 6:00-7:30 MS Aux
Weds 3-Sep 7:00-8:30 | MS Main Thurs 4-Sep 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Thurs 4-Sep 7:30-9:00 MS Aux
Fri 5-Sep 6:00-7:30 | Meadows Tues 9-Sep 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Tues 9-Sep 6:00-7:30 MS Aux
Mon 8-Sep 6:00-7:30 | Meadows Thurs 11-Sep 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Thurs 11-Sep 7:30-9:00 MS Aux
Fri 12-Sep 6:00-7:30 | Meadows Tues 16-Sep 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Tues 16-Sep 6:00-7:30 MS Aux
Mon 15-Sep 6:00-7:30 | Meadows Thurs 18-Sep 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Thurs 18-Sep 7:30-9:00 MS Aux
Fri 19-Sep 6:00 - 7:30 | Meadows Tues 23-Sep 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Tues 23-Sep 6:00-7:30 MS Aux
Mon 22-Sep 6:00-7:30 | Meadows Thurs 25-Sep 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Thurs 25-Sep 7:30-9:00 MS Aux
Fri 26-Sep 6:00-7:30 | Meadows Tues 30-Sep 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Tues 30-Sep 6:00-7:30 MS Aux
Mon 29-Sep 6:00-7:30 [ Meadows Thurs 2-Oct 6:00-7:30 [ MS Main Thurs 2-Oct 7:30-9:00 MS Aux
Fri 3-Oct 6:00-7:30 [ Meadows Tues 7-Oct 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Tues 7-Oct 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux
Men 6-Oe¢t 6:00—7:30 | Meadoews Thurs 9-Oct 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Thurs 9-Oct 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux
Fri 10-Oct 6:00-7:30 [ Orch Hills Tues 14-Oct 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Tues 14-Oct 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux
Mon 13-Oct 6:00-7:30 [ Orch Hills Thurs 16-Oct 6:00-7:30 | MSAuxA Thurs 16-Oct 7:30-9:00 | MS AuxA
Fri 17-Oct 6:00-7:30 [ Orch Hills Tues 21-Oct 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Tues 21-Oct 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux
Mon 20-Oct 6:00-7:30 [ Orch Hills Thurs 23-Oct 6:00-7:30 | MSAuxA Thurs 23-Oct 7:30-9:00 | MS AuxA
Fri 24-Oct 6:00-7:30 [ Orch Hills Tues 28-Oct 6:00-7:30 | MS Main Tues 28-Oct 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux
Mon 27-Oct 6:00-7:30 [ Orch Hills Thurs 30-Oct 6:00-7:30 [ MS Aux A Thurs 30-Oct 7:30-9:00 | MSAuxA
Weds 29-Oct 7:00-8:30 | MS Main




Novi Cats Basketball Practice Schedule
Fall 2025

8th Grade Girls (Coach Cara Ninkovich)

7th Grade Boys (Coach Anthony Beal)

Day Date Time Location Day Date Time Location
Tues 26-Aug 7:30-9:00 MS Aux Tues 26-Aug 6:00-7:30 | MS Main
Weds 27-Aug 7:30-9:00 MS Aux Thurs 28-Aug 6:00-7:30 | MS Main
Thurs 28-Aug 7:30-9:00 MS Aux Tues 2-Sep 7:30-9:00 MS Aux
Tues 2-Sep 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Thurs 4-Sep 6:00-7:30 MS Aux
Thurs 4-Sep 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Mon 8-Sep 7:30-9:00 | Meadows
Tues 9-Sep 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Thurs 11-Sep 6:00-7:30 MS Aux
Thurs 11-Sep 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Mon 15-Sep 7:30-9:00 [ Meadows
Tues 16-Sep 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Thurs 18-Sep 6:00-7:30 MS Aux
Thurs 18-Sep 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Mon 22-Sep 7:30-9:00 [ Meadows
Tues 23-Sep 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Thurs 25-Sep 6:00-7:30 MS Aux
Thurs 25-Sep 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Mon 29-Sep 7:30-9:00 [ Meadows
Tues 30-Sep 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Thurs 2-Oct 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux
Thurs 2-Oct 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Men 60et #30—9:00 | Meadews
Tues 7-Oct 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Thurs 9-Oct 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux
Thurs 9-Oct 7:30-9:00 [ MS Main Mon 13-Oct 7:30-9:00 [ Orch Hills
Tues 14-Oct 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Thurs 16-Oct 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux
Thurs 16-Oct 7:30-9:00 | MS Aux B Mon 20-Oct 7:30-9:00 [ Orch Hills
Tues 21-Oct 7:30-9:00 | MS Main Thurs 23-Oct 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux
Thurs 23-Oct 7:30-9:00 | MS Aux B
Tues 28-Oct 7:30-9:00 | MS Main
Thurs 30-Oct 7:30-9:00 [ MS AuxB
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